BOTTOMLESS WEEKENDS
Add 1.5 hours of bottomless drinks with your order a main

Tlam - 4pm
Prosecco 20
Aperol Spritz 25

Guava Beermosa
Rooster Rojo Blanco Tequila, guava purée, lime, agave, cerveza

SMALL PLATES

Chargrilled asparagus, black garlic emulsion, focaccia crumb

Sticky Corneyside Farm beef croquettes, habanero, lime
mayonnaise

Tuna tartare, lime, tequila, crispy shallots, avocado, taco

Butcher's bresaola, rocket, parmesan, Dijon mustard
dressing

Refried beans, tomato, olive, avocado, pico de gallo salsa,
taco

St Ives Smokehouse cured smoked salmon, pickled shallots,
horseradish

9.5
9.5

12.5

10.5

9.5

13.5

WHILE YOU WAIT

Spiced olives
Smoked almonds
Feta stuffed red pepper

House olive focaccia, chimichurri

MAINS
Gnocchi, fire pit Provencal vegetables, crispy basil, wild
garlic pesto

Rotunda burger, spiced pulled brisket, smoked Applewood
skin on fries

Whole grilled plaice, grilled seasonal greens

Corneyside Farm beef brisket chilli con carne, tortilla
chips, guacamole, salsa

SATURDAYS AT ROTUNDA
Embrace gate to plate dining this weekend. All our beef and lamb come from our own farm, Corneyside Farm in
Northumberland. It's then dry-aged, hung and butchered here at Kings Place.

BRUNCH
Saturday 11am - 4pm

Butcher’s sausage, crispy streaky bacon, Boston beans,
field mushrooms, poached eggs, sourdough toast

Avocado, pico de gallo, sourdough toast
with a choice of Vegan feta, Scrambled or Poached eggs

16

12

Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce 7/13.5

with a choice Smoked salmon, Spinach, Ham or Corneyside Farm salt beef

Huevos rancheros, fried eggs, tortilla, refried beans,
salsa, avocado

Crispy fried pulled Corneyside Farm beef, onions,
potato, fried egg, devilled jus

Chimichurri Corneyside Farm bavette steak, fries,
house salad

Flat iron Corneyside Farm steak, fries, house salad

SAUCES

Chimichurri, Béarnaise, Peppercorn, Garlic herb butter

SIDES

Summer leaf salad, heirloom tomato
Rocket, parmesan, balsamic salad
Grilled summer greens

Sweetcorn wings, lime mayonnaise
Minted new potatoes

Peas, beans, baby gem, mint

n

12

21

21

All 3

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

SHARING CUTS

Our sharing cuts are recommended for two people and come
with two sides of your choice plus a sauce

Chateaubriand 90
Sirloin 85
Tomahawk 85
Cbéte de Boeuf 85
Herb crusted best end Texel lamb, squash, chilli, 56
mint sauce

STEAKS

Garnished with watercress shoots

Picanha 3509 31
Rump steak 3509 36
Ribeye 3509 36
Fillet steak 250g 39
Sirloin steak 3509 39

Truffled parmesan fries

Skin on fries

Chunky chips

ROTUNDALONDON

19.5

19.5

28

21.5

6.5
5.5
5.5

Many of our dishes will contain allergens. If you have any dietary requirements please inform a member
of staff who will be happy to help. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to all bills, 100% of

this goes to the Rotunda team. Please note we are cashless venue.



