BOTTOMLESS WEEKENDS

Add 1.5 hours of bottomless drinks with your order a main 11am - 4pm

Prosecco

Aperol Spritz Guava Beermosa

Rooster Rojo Blanco Tequila, guava purée, lime, agave, cerveza

WHILE YOU WAIT

Spiced olives	4	
Smoked almonds	4	
Feta stuffed red pepper	4	
House olive focaccia, chimichurri	6.5	

SMALL PLATES

horseradish

Chargrilled asparagus, black garlic emulsion, focaccia crumb	9.5
Sticky Corneyside Farm beef croquettes, habanero, lime mayonnaise	9.5
Tuna tartare, lime, tequila, crispy shallots, avocado, taco	12.5
Butcher's bresaola, rocket, parmesan, Dijon mustard dressing	10.5
Refried beans, tomato, olive, avocado, pico de gallo salsa, taco	9.5
St Ives Smokehouse cured smoked salmon, pickled shallots,	13.5

MAINS

20

25

Gnocchi, fire pit Provençal vegetables, crispy basil, wild garlic pesto	19.5
Rotunda burger, spiced pulled brisket, smoked Applewood skin on fries	19.5
Whole grilled plaice, grilled seasonal greens	28
Corneyside Farm beef brisket chilli con carne, tortilla chips, guacamole, salsa	21.5

SATURDAYS AT ROTUNDA

Embrace gate to plate dining this weekend. All our beef and lamb come from our own farm, Corneyside Farm in Northumberland. It's then dry-aged, hung and butchered here at Kings Place.

12

21

21

All 3

BRUNCH

Saturday 11am - 4pm

Butcher's sausage, crispy streaky bacon, Boston beans, field mushrooms, poached eggs, sourdough toast

Avocado, pico de gallo, sourdough toast

12

with a choice of Vegan feta, Scrambled or Poached eggs

Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce 7/13.5 with a choice Smoked salmon, Spinach, Ham or Corneyside Farm salt beef
Huevos rancheros, fried eggs, tortilla, refried beans,

Crispy fried pulled Corneyside Farm beef, onions, potato, fried egg, devilled jus

Chimichurri Corneyside Farm bavette steak, fries, house salad Flat iron Corneyside Farm steak, fries, house salad

SAUCESChimichurri, Béarnaise, Peppercorn, Garlic herb butter

SHARING CUTS

Ribeye 350g

Fillet steak 250g

Sirloin steak 350g

Our sharing cuts are recommended for two people and come with two sides of your choice plus a sauce

Chateaubriand 90 Sirloin 85 Tomahawk 85 Côte de Boeuf 85 Herb crusted best end Texel lamb, squash, chilli, 56 mint sauce **STEAKS** Garnished with watercress shoots Picanha 350g 31 Rump steak 350g 36

36

39

39

SIDES

Summer leaf salad, heirloom tomato	5.5
Rocket, parmesan, balsamic salad	5.5
Grilled summer greens	5.5
Sweetcorn wings, lime mayonnaise	5.5
Minted new potatoes	5.5
Peas, beans, baby gem, mint	5.5

Truffled parmesan fries	6.5
Skin on fries	5.5
Chunky chips	5.5



Many of our dishes will contain allergens. If you have any dietary requirements please inform a member of staff who will be happy to help. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to all bills, 100% of this goes to the Rotunda team. Please note we are cashless venue.